P0400005845E

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100031496961

04/01/04--01017--007 **78.75

O4 APR -1 AM 8: 35
SLURETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEF FLORIDA



(SAMPLE LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL)

DATE March 25, 2004

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Re: Home Sweet Home Mov	of Corporation), Inc.
(a tonaar	or corporation,
•	
Gentlemen:	
P. J. 141 of C. 44 add add and an access C4	
Enclosed please find the original and one copy of the check in the amount of \$78.75	le Articles of Incorporation, together with my
CHECK III the amount of \$10.75	
This represents the cost of the Filing Fees, Certified	Copy of Articles of Incorporation and Fee for
Registered Agent Designation for the above named	corporation.
Very	truly yours.
voly (itury yours.
	<u> </u>
	David S. Davis
	V Naved D. Davis
	David S. Davis (Individual's Name)
	•
	Home Sweet Home Moving & More, Inc.
	(Name of Corporation)
-	MAILING ADDRESS OF CORPORATION
	MALING ADDITION OF SOME STATES
<u> </u>	2729 Briarpatch Drive
	W-1 / W1 -41 20F0/
}	Valrico, Florida 33594

- PHONE -

Number

(813) 764-0055

Area Code

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

of

Home Sweet Home Moving & More, Inc.

(name of corporation)

The undersigned acting as the incorporators of a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, adopt(s) the following articles of incorporation for such corporation:

	Ai	RTICLE I - CORPORATE NAMĒ	
The name of the	corporation is:		TAT 01
	Home Swee	et Home Moving & More, Inc.	
This corporation	ı shall exist perpetually unl	ARTICLE II - DURATION less dissolved according to Florida law.	R-1 AM 8: 35 ETARY OF STATE HASSEE, FLORIDA
		ARTICLE III - PURPOSE	
The corporation United States and the		se of engaging in any activities or business per	rmitted under the laws of the
The corporation		ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK nd Five Hundred (7,500) shares of common stock, par value \$	1.00 per share.
The street addre		CLE V - INITIAL PRINCIPAL OFFICE fince and, if different, the mailing address is:	
STREET ADDRESS	2729 Briarpatch Dr	ive	
CITY	Valrico	FLORIDA	ZIP 33594
Mailing addre			
STREET ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
CITY		. — FLORIDA	ZIP

ARTICLE VI - INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office and the name of the initial registered agent at the office is:

NAME	David S. Davis		
ADDRESS	2729 Briarpatch Drive	-	
CITY	Valrico	_ FLORIDA	ZIP 33594

4		VII - INITIAL BOAR				
This con	poration shall haveThree ed or diminished from time to time	hy the By-Laws but) direct	ors initially. The nu	umber of di	rectors may b
	he initial director(s) of the corpora	-	snan ne	ver be less than on	c (1). 1110	names and
NAME	David S. Davis	— <u>————————————————————————————————————</u>				·
ADDRESS						
CITY	13747 U.S. Hwy 92.E Dover	S'	TATE	Florida	ZIP	33527
NAME	14 1 1 7 7		<u> </u>			3332,
ADDRESS	13747 U.S. Hwy 92,E					
CITY		S	ГАТЕ	Florida	ZIP	33527
NAME	Dover Paige Koch					3332,
ADDRESS		;				
CITY	2729 Briarpatch Drive Valrico	S'	TATE	Florida		33594
		TOUR DIE				
T		TICLE VIII - INCOI				
I ne names ai	nd addresses of the incorporators si	igning these Articles o	r meorp	oration are as force	ows:	
NAME	David S. Davis			<u>. </u>		
ADDRESS	13747 U.S. Hwy 92.E					
CITY	Dover	S	TATE	Florida	ZIP	33527
NAME	Melodie L. Davis		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
ADDRESS	13747 U.S. Hwy 92.E					·
CITY	Dover	S	TATE	Florida	ZIP	33527
NAME	Paige Koch				<u>.</u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
ADDRESS	2729 Briarpatch Drive					
CITY	Valrico	S	TATE	Florida	ZIP	33594
The undersi	igned incorporator(s) have exec	uted these Articles o	f Incor		26th	
day of		-40			-	
, <u> </u>			} /	. 🔿		
		1 1/	and	A. Danson		(Signature)
		David S.	. Davi	S .		(orginitate)
		M	lelo	die F. E	Dony	(Signature)
		Mélodie	Da	vi# /)		· · ·
		Vto	ice_	Koch		(Signature)
		Paige Ke	ocH			

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/ REGISTERED OFFICE

OL APR - I AM 8: 35
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

Home Sweet Home Moving & More, Inc.

(name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

at _	2729 Briarpatch Drive				
	Valrico, Florida 335	594			
has	named <u>David S. Davi</u>	is			
loca	ted at the aforesaid address	s as its registered agent to accept service of pro	cess within		

state.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

David S. Davis

3/26/04

(Date)